Filter Cartridges:
Clarywound Extreme
 String Wound Filter Cartridges
Clarywound
Right Yarn, Right Winding, Right Quality, Right Testing, Right Filtration.
01
TM
Clarwound Extreme

Flow Rate (L/min)
CWE
Ordering Information
Clarywound Extreme
Part Number Generation
Gopani filter cartridges are designed and manufactured for
resistance to a wide range of chemical solutions.  Conditions
will vary with each application and users should carefully
verify chemical compatibility.  Please contact your Gopani
representative for more information.
Gopani certifies that it uses no resin binders, lubricants,
antistatic or release agents, in the manufacturing of these
filter cartridges.
Unit conversion：1bar=100kPa=14.5psi
Flow rate is for a 254 mm（10inch）cartridge.
For liquids other than water, multiply differential pressure by
fluid viscosity (cP).
Quality & Performace
Clarywound cartridges are readily available for your convenience. We also offer scheduled delivery service to fulfill your annual
requirement of cartridges. Please contact your Gopani Executive for further information.
Disclaimer
The information contained within this catalog and the specifications mentioned tare intended to provide information about products
available for purchase from the Gopani group of companies (“Gopani”). All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy
of the information. However, Gopani cannot be held responsible for any errors or unexpected un-fulfillment of product or performance.
Gopani does not warrant the accuracy and reserves the right to make changes to the catalog and product specifications at any time
without prior notice.
Standard Box Pack Information :
50 pcs. / box  (for 10” standard )
25 pcs. / box (for 20”, 30”, 40” standard )
20 pcs. / box (for 50” standard )
25 pcs. / box (for 20”, 30”, 40”, 50” DOE )
20 pcs. / box (for 10” jumbo)
10 pcs. / box (for 20” jumbo)
03 TM
Micron
C = 0.5 µm
D = 1 µm
G = 5 µm
H = 10 µm
I = 20 µm
J = 25 µm
L = 50 µm
M = 100 µm
N = 150 µm
Length
09=9.75”
20=20”
10=10”
30=30”
40=40”
50=50”
60=60”
70=70”
Material
PP=
BC=Bleached
        Cotton
Polypropylene
Diameter
S=61 mm
J=110 mm
P=63/63.5 mm
Seal
X=None
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicon
V=FKM
S4= SS 304
4L= SS 304L
S6= SS 316
6L= SS 316L
TS= Tinned Steel